
WHITE

RED

ROSÉ

BUBBLES

DOMESTIC & IMPORTS

BARLEY / HOPS / CIDER

11 16 29
12 17 31
12 17 31

15 22 42
17 26 48

12 17 31
14 20 39
14 20 39
17 25 45
17 25 45

15 20 39
17 26 48
17 26 48

12   45
14   50

6.75

7.50

8.75

8.75
7.00

 
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.50
7.50
7.50

6oz 9oz ½L

Glass Bottle

White Bench 1775 Gewurz
Bench 1775 Sauv Blanc
Church & State Chard
Chronos Pinot Gris
Tantalus Riesling

Hester Creek Cab. Merlot
Bench 1775 Merlot
Cassini Pinot Noir
S'Milka Vista Syrah
Church & State Cab Sauv

Hester Creek – Golden Mile
Joie Farms
Phantom Creek

Jaume Serra Cava
Church & State Sparkling

Kokanee // Budweiser // Bud Light //
Coors Light // Alexander Keiths

Corona // Heineken // Stella Artois //
MGD // Kronenburg Blanc

Guinness

Louie's Draft – Rotating Tap
Fernie – Project 9 | Hit the Deck | What the
Huck
Blue Moon – Belgian White
Driftwood – Fat Tug IPA
Steamworks – Flagship IPA
Mt Begbie – Attila the Honey | Tall Timber Ale
Hoyne – Dark Matter 
Whistler Forager (GF)
Lone Tree Cider - Dry Apple | Ginger 

3oz glass pours available upon request



PINOT NOIR

MERLOT

ZINFANDEL

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

BLENDS & UNIQUE VARIETALS

55
95

130

70
72

125

57
58

135

52
58
70
75

108
115

150
170
190

220

58
59
68
72
72
79
85
85
95
96
99
99

100
115

125
130
130

260

Fairview Cellars BC 
Sokol Blosser USA  
Meyer Micro Cuvée BC 

Ex Nihilio BC 70
Fairview Cellars BC 72
MacIntyre Ardua BC 125

Rodney Strong USA  
7 Deadly Zins USA  
Rombauer USA 

Liberty School USA
Cassini BC
Hester Creek BC
Bench 1775 BC 
Beringer Knights Valley USA
Terralux Reserve BC
Austin Hope USA 
Freemark Abbey USA
Duckhorn Vineyards USA
Caymus USA

Celeste Tempranillo ESP 
Catena Malbec ARG
Da Silva Malbec BC 
Daydreamer Jasper BC 
Fairview Cellars Cab Franc BC 
Hester Creek Cab Franc BC 
Burrowing Owl Athene BC 
Daydreamer Cab Franc BC  
Ex Nihilo Night BC 
Fontodi Chianti Classico ITA 
Phantom Creek Becker Cuvée BC 
Orin Swift Abstract USA 
Hester Creek The Judge BC 
French Door Heritage BC 
Tommasi Amarone ITA  
Black Hills Nota Bene BC 
Hester Creek Garland BC 
Mission Hill Oculus BC 



PINOT GRIS

CHARDONNAY

SAUVIGNON BLANC

GEWURZTRAMINER

RIESLING

ROSÉ & INTERESTING WHITES 

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

44
49
50
58
58

49
52
59
63
70
75
80

49
69
78

38
40

39
42
75

45
45
47
55
56
59

45
50
60
60
70
140
150
160
450

Ex Nihilio BC 
Stag's Hollow BC 
Blue Mountain BC 
Daydreamer BC 
Hillside Estates BC 

Da Silva Chardonnay BC  
Poplar Grove BC  
Burrowing Owl BC  
La Crema USA  
Meyer Old Main Rd BC
Phantom Creek Chardonnay BC  
Little Engine French Family BC 

Kim Crawford NZL  
French Door BC 
Chateau De Sancerre FRA

Wild Goose BC
Hillside Estates BC

Quails Gate BC  
8th Generation BC  
Tantalus Old Vines BC 

Hillside Viognier BC
Yalumba Viognier AUS 
Hester Creek Rosé BC
Joie Farms Rosé BC
Second Chapter Viognier BC
Phantom Creek Rosé BC

Villa Teresa Prosecco ITA
Church & State Sparkling Pinot Gris BC 
Church & State Blanc de Blanc BC
Blue Mountain Brut BC 
Summerhill Rosé Brut BC 
Moet et Chandon FRA 
Veuve Cliquot FRA 
Tattinger FRA 
Dom Pérignon FRA 


